
3?4 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
1 ea. 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

August Session of the August Adjourned Term. 2001 

231d day of August 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the 
contract between the County of Boone and the City of Columbia for the Local Law Enforcement 
Block Grant. It is further ordered that the presiding commissioner be hereby authorized to sign 
the contract. 

Done this 23'd day of August, 2001. 

Don Stamper 
Presiding Commissioner 

ATTEST: 

b& 5. L9a~wur 4V 
Wendy S :  Noren 
Clerk of the County Commission 

~ $ 1  &&<dfil 
Kar n M. Miller 
District I Commissioner 

- 

District I1 Commissioner 



37.5 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

August Session of the August Adjourned Term. 2001 

231d day of August 20 01 

STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
} ea. 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 

Ule following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the 
contract between the Curators of the University of Missouri and the Boone County Sheriffs 
Department for security detail for University of Missouri home football games. 

Done this 23rd day of August, 2001. 

ATTEST: 

W d L 4  5 .  07,U.m In/ 
Wendy d. Noren 
Clerk of the County Commission 

Presiding Commissioner 

6[&/~4 
K en M. Miller 
District I Commissioner 

Skip ~ l k i \  
District I1 ~';;mmissioner 



STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
} ea. 

33b -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

August Session of the August Adjourned Term. ZOO1 

231d day of August 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the 
purchase requisition for Amendment #2 - Academy Road Project in the amount of $8,040.00 for 
the professional services of Trabue, Hansen, and Hinshaw, Inc. It is further ordered that the 
presiding commissioner be hereby authorized to sign the said requistion. 

Done this 231d day of August, 2001. 

Presiding Commissioner 

ATTEST: 

L A 4  5. l.snuA d 
Wendy S .  Noren 
Clerk of the County Commission 

District I Commissioner 



STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
} ea. 

333 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

August Session of the August Adjourned Term. 2001 

23d day of August 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the 
reimbursement agreement with Williams Energy Services for the Richland Road Project. It is 
further ordered that the presiding commissioner be hereby authorized to sign the said agreement. 

Done this 23rd day of August, 2001 

Don Stamper ' 

ATTEST: 

w.i 5 .  UduA 7%' 
Wendy S. Noren 
Clerk of the County Commission 

Presiding Commissioner 
1 7  

~ a G n  M. Miller 
District I Commissioner 



378 -2001 
CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
} ea. 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 

the following, among other proceedings, w e n  had, viz: 

August Session of the August Adjourned Term-2001 

day of August 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the 
agreement between the County of Boone and the Missouri Highways and Transportation 
Commission for the Principles of Cooperation for Earthquake Emergency. It is further ordered 
that the County Commissionc be hereby authorized to sign the said agreement. 

Done this 23'* day of August, 2001. 

ATTEST: 

L 5 .  1 3 ~ ~  k/ 
Wendy s.' Noren 
Clerk of the County Commission 

Presiding Commissioner 

 den M. Miller 
District I Commissioner 



33? -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
} ea. 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

August Session of the August Adjourned Term. 2001 

23'* day of August 20 01 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the 
following budget revision: 

Said budget revision is for the transfer of funds needed for current and anticipated 
, design/consulting services, repairs to Dukane intercom at Boone County Sheriffs Department and 

large equipment rental for the balance of 2001. It is further ordered that the County 
Commission 1 be hereby authorized to sign said revision. 

DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT 
AND ACCOUNT TITLE 
6100-86800: Emergency 
61 00-71 101 : Professional 

Services 
6100-71700: Equipment 

Rental 
6100-71 100: Outside Services 

Done this 23d day of August, 2001. 

Presiding Commissioner 

AMOUNT DECREASE 

$8,500.00 

ATTEST: 

AMOUNT INCREASE 

$6,500.00 

$1,200.00 

$800.00 

~ S . ~ M  
Wendy ~.hToren 
Clerk of the County Commission 

District I Commissioner 
n 

District I1 Commissioner 



STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
} ea. 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

380 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

August Session of the August Adjourned Term.2001 

23'* day of August 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby approve the 
agreement for the collections of taxes for the City of Centralia. It is further ordered that the 
County Commissioners be hereby authorized to sign the said agreement. 

Done this 231d day of August, 2001. 

ATTEST: 

C l ' ) d 4  5- ~L~C~BCAL 
Wendy s . I~oren 

M/ 

Clerk of the County Commission 

Presiding Commissioner 

~ a r h  M. Miller 
District I Commissioner 

skip Elkin \ 
District I1 Commissione~ 



STATE OF MISSOURI 

County of Boone 
} ea. 

381 -2001 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ORDER 

In the County Commission of said county, on the 

the following, among other proceedings, were had, viz: 

August Session of the August Adjourned Term. 2001 

23* of August 2a 01 

Now on this day the County Commission of the County of Boone does hereby authorize the 
Presiding Commissioner, the Boone County Auditor, and the Boone County Treasurer to sign all 
requests for funds documents for the Fairway Meadows and ABC Labs Community Development 
Block Grants. 

Done this 231d day of August, 2001. 

ATTEST: 

U d 4  5.. uo~ch * 
Wendy S.  o or en 
Clerk of the County Commission 

Presiding Commissioner 

District I Commissioner 



 


